/ T . ; )
2 — 5
SOHEDULE}" L 1 {Poruuﬁou sY Nams, PERSONAL DESCRIPTION, ETC. CINQUIEME RECENSEMENT
TABLEAUV “{ POPULATION—NOM, RENSEIGNEMENTS PERSONNELS, ETC. DU CANADA, 1941,

- : - F tion District ) i o . City. town, vil townshi rish.
N e avelee,  F§T  (EwmesimDardly, P s ... | (Gt tomm. sillage, townabip or parish.)

Kﬁ-lm;l?jngyu:by}m ___________ 4% L {Enmh-n'. - Page . Foe

T o i A
CITIZENSHIP, NATIONALITY AND m.-!.m 'HOFESSIUN, OCCUPATION, TRADE O MEANS OF LIVING WAGE EARNERS INSURANCE HELD AT DaTi— LRSS ‘.‘.‘“..‘\1[:.'; oAk AN O :'- Eimﬁ. o

1
l

!'

"

Lime

farm”,
1" "at
", in drug
chiofl

i wny

LRI AN ]

of towilu,

on oW n acenlint
W ton
len mill”, *
| 018,
n|
cammonty I
.

Ui wraten

Yoeur of birthn
Ieeat and dutnb,

Nis ¥ it

tan immun'.nk

AL b,

ors?,

oovipat

o

1 tnry or lunnti
1dlotle or silly
ol M AN DD e s

Yene of immigrailon
wae ol im r:n
B A e

Year of nuturatizat

fry Aokt el
5w (nstruct lons |

Etate whees pereon in

Weeks cmployed In 10
e e

Weeks croployed [ 1W0
e chinf

Honrs of wirking time
Toral pnrnings in 1000
fron ehiel o

Age b Innt Uirtulay,
r W r-ll-l k.

Agninet aeckdent
oF slekioun
]
Cont of invirance
L cenntis YOaT,

1 Wi
foutalry
pr work nl
Hoves of warkl

| I‘mtlr. hansehatd
w
Waork i.n1
l'lur'ln,\'vd
1

[ ]
'2? Monthn at whool in §010
- -
= Langinges

e

.""'.

CITOYEXXETE. NATIONALITE KT RELIGYS "ROFESBION, EMPLOL METIER OU MOYEN EMPLOYER AMSUMANCE EX VIGUEUR 3 nur :: ¥ Ilu “I‘!-l E “-

E
E
s

.-51

Travaillant & son mr'nnla : ]

—F | 5
a

Eoiird ot minet,

iy
0
wo de

“Jn fersie’s

I#;nllun

Origine scion Ia raoe
ol la tribw.

P Mkleahoe,

Faploys

", e “foderle”
lirinacio”, vt

Ago g dernlep
slitlvorsire,

au Vadini
Mentlonnee od In
persunne ost e
semmine
finr 1n vle.
[
Tannoe g
e | teeen=Emont,

volr instructions )

Henpen e travall par
Langus communsinent
patiea

Pour lew #
) III na mﬂ'ﬁ’..m

-
o |am
N
-

Pont len b ltvs,
slavaune “fahr
For len arvldonta
ot b bvkdie,
]
Caft de Vaserirance

annee
fulnhe aur
ki

‘.',' | Allen o lunstique
- 1

T L sl R

Wl b b A S T

8| Anniode
e
3
EH L R

5

a8

Pl i e i

Zeocoa }yc??' o Dearron. | 4

PET AR

i

kb

;,,t_____‘___. ucplact

T A L i TRl TRl

M v Inek jat B /i A mm 'f}:"'*
=t oLee. /tyoﬂ-o Maun.. B

} ’7144}:7 13 'MM
_____ ‘}m mﬂ# Macegloat MBI E Hoslle w.&k«,m'f—J‘rzp il Kasbedagy.. 2 2 | |

L]
H
I

1
2
3
4
5
(4 B
rd B
$
9
W0
11
12
13
14
15
16
13
18
is
20
- il |
>
b §
2
=]
b 3
-]
b
>»
E 1]
31
32
>3
3
=Y
e
>4
3s
33
L L
41 1.
42
3
44
45
S
47 1.

£08&




